Dura-Con™ MIL-DTL-83513 Connectors
24
MIL-DTL-83513 Plastic Shell Connectors
Ordering Information
       M83513/ 06 - A 04
Wire type
(Use only for /08 & /09, otherwise omit)
01 = M22759/11-26-9, 18 inches, white
02 = M22759/11-26-9, 36 inches, white
03 = M22759/11-26-( ), 18 inches, color coded
04 = M22759/11-26-( ), 36 inches, color coded
05 = QQ-W-343, 25 AWG, 0.5 inch, gold-plated
06 = QQ-W-343, 25 AWG, 1.0 inch, gold-plated
07 = QQ-W-343, 25 AWG, 0.5 inch, tin-plated
08 = QQ-W-343, 25 AWG, 1.0 inch, tin-plated
09 = M22759/33-26-9, 18 inches, white
10 = M22759/33-26-9, 36 inches, white
11 = M22759/33-26-( ), 18 inches, color coded
12 = M22759/33-26-( ), 36 inches, color coded
13 = M22759/11-26-9, 72 inches, white
14 = M22759/11-26-( ), 72 inches, color coded
15 = M22759/33-26-9, 72 inches, white
16 = M22759/33-26-( ), 72 inches, Color coded
Series Dura-Con
Connector type
05 = Plastic shell plugs with solder cup termination
06 = Plastic shell sockets with solder cup termination
07 = Plastic shell plugs with wire leads
08 = Plastic shell sockets with wire leads
Insert arrangements
(No. of contacts)
A = 9
B = 15
C = 21
D = 25
E = 31
F = 37
G = 51
Note: See page 30 for M83513 mounting hardwareNote: See page 30 for M83513 mounting hardware
Dura-Con™ MIL-DTL-83513 Connectors
25
Wire type
(Use only for /08 & /09, otherwise omit)
01 = M22759/11-26-9, 18 inches, white
02 = M22759/11-26-9, 36 inches, white
03 = M22759/11-26-( ), 18 inches, color coded
04 = M22759/11-26-( ), 36 inches, color coded
05 = QQ-W-343, 25 AWG, 0.5 inch, gold-plated
06 = QQ-W-343, 25 AWG, 1.0 inch, gold-plated
07 = QQ-W-343, 25 AWG, 0.5 inch, tin-plated
08 = QQ-W-343, 25 AWG, 1.0 inch, tin-plated
09 = M22759/33-26-9, 18 inches, white
10 = M22759/33-26-9, 36 inches, white
11 = M22759/33-26-( ), 18 inches, color coded
12 = M22759/33-26-( ), 36 inches, color coded
13 = M22759/11-26-9, 72 inches, white
14 = M22759/11-26-( ), 72 inches, color coded
15 = M22759/33-26-9, 72 inches, white
16 = M22759/33-26-( ), 72 inches, Color coded
5-25
Dura-Con
High Reliability
MIL-C-83513
.050" (1.27mm) Density
Solder Cup/Wire/PCB
D-Microminiature - Plastic
A B Max. (Plug) C D E F Max.
Min. (Socket) +.010" (.254)
No. ±.010" (.254) -.018" (.457) ±.005" (.127) ±.010" (.254)
of Contacts in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
9 Plug .778 19.76 .2918 7.41 .398 10.11 .565 14.35 .208 5.28 .173 4.39
9 Socket .778 19.76 .2922 7.42 .398 10.11 .565 14.35 .208 5.28 .173 4.39
15 Plug .928 23.57 .4418 11.22 .548 13.92 .715 18.16 .208 5.28 .173 4.39